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JANEY LOUS

- B AKERY PRODUCTS -

ALL BEEF HOT
DOG WRAP

Meals done right, deliciously and fast!
A delicious all beef hot dog
wrapped in a soft pillow of flavorful
dough.

Brand Janey Lous
Category Dough
JL# 2315101
|tem Description Dough, All Beef Hot Dog Wrap, 48/5.9 Oz
GTIN 00850027998596
UPC Case 850027998596
Pack 48
Size 5.9
UOM Ounces
Cube 488
Shelf Life Frozen 180
Shelf Life Prepared 1
Minimum Run 168

Hi 7

Ti 14

Net Weight 17.7
Gross Weight 18.5
Case Width 13.65
Case Length 10.05
Case Height 6.15

JANEY LOUS |

INGREDIENTS: BEEF, WATER AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING:
SALT, DEHEATED MUSTARD, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, POTASSIUM

Dough, All Beef
Hot Dog Wrap

Item # 2315101

LACTATE, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, PAPRIKA, SODIUM DIACETATE,
GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL
FLAVOR, SODIUM NITRITE, PAPRIKA EXTRACTIVES., UNBLEACHED

Safe Handling Instructions

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, BUTTER, MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR,

SODIUM CASIENATE), PURE CANE SUGAR, COMPRESSED YEAST,

HONEY, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED — i
IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, u b it O

SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE |
FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES. Kesp raw meat and poulry separate from ther foods:

EGGS, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, DRY
YEAST, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT

FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, SALT), BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR) ey Gook thoroughy.
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT < N —
( immedatelyordecare.

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs,

Foryour protection,follow these safe handling instructions.

Wash working surfaces (including cutting boards),
utensis, and hands after touching raw meat or poulty.

wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City,
UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 48

Unit Weight: 5.9 oz

Net Case Weight: 17.7 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 18.5 Lbs

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

EST. 45444

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

* FOR HRI USE ONLY
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Amount per serving

Nutrition

% Daily Value * Amount per serving
- W - -]

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 29g 37% Total Carbohydrate 399 14%
FaCtS Saturated Fat 13g 66% Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
1 serving per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 69
Serving size Cholesterol 70mg 23% Includes 3g Added Sugars 5%

5 9/10 oz (167g/5.9 oz)

Sodium 1220mg

53% Protein 16g

Calories

per serving

490 Vitamin D Omcg 0% + Calcium 40mg 4% + Iron 7.6mg 40% « Potassium 140mg 2%

* The % Daily
Value (DV) tells
you how much
anutrientin a
serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for
general nutrition
advice.
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